
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lauren Hanson - (513906) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.82 523 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Skipton 3

1:08.92 521 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:08.95 520 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:09.17 516 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:09.31 512 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Skipton 3

1:09.37 511 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

1:09.56 507 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

1:10.01 497 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Skipton 1

1:10.20 493 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

1:10.28 491 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Skipton 1

1:10.90 479 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:11.32 470 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:11.40 469 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Skipton 1

1:11.84 460 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Skipton 1

1:12.01 457 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Skipton 1

1:12.15 454 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Skipton 1

1:12.95 439 H 08/06/13 ASA North East Region Age Group Champs Sheffield Skipton 1

1:13.79 425 H 11/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Skipton 1

1:16.22 385 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Skipton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.40 469 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Skipton 1

1:08.95 520 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:09.31 512 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Skipton 3

1:08.82 523 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Skipton 3
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1:08.82 523 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Skipton 3

1:09.56 507 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

1:08.92 521 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:09.37 511 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

1:10.20 493 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

1:09.17 516 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:10.90 479 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:10.01 497 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Skipton 1

1:10.28 491 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Skipton 1

1:12.15 454 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Skipton 1

1:11.32 470 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:12.01 457 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Skipton 1

1:11.84 460 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Skipton 1

1:12.95 439 H 08/06/13 ASA North East Region Age Group Champs Sheffield Skipton 1

1:13.79 425 H 11/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Skipton 1

1:16.22 385 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Skipton 1
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